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QUALITY CERTIFICATE – SMOR HT 190X13X15 100M 
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                     Quality Department      

        Catarina Moreira 

Spaces between 

horizontal wire 

17,78cm 

17,78cm 

17,78cm 

17,78cm 

17,78cm 

15,24cm 

15,24cm 

15,24cm 

15,24cm 

15,24cm 

12,70cm 

12,70cm 

DIMENSION 

 Height Length 
Spaces between stay 

wire 
Lines wires 

1.90m (+/- 0.01m) 100m (+/- 0.15m) 15cm (+/-) 13 

TECHNIQUE INFORMATION 

Wires Diameters Tensile Strength Galvanisation 

Line 2.50mm (+/- 0.060mm) 1200/1400MPa 245grs/m
2
 (minimum) 

Stay 2.50mm (+/- 0.060mm) 700/900MPa 245grs/m
2
 ( minimum) 

Knott 2.50mm (+/- 0.060mm) 400/550MPa 245grs/m
2
 ( minimum) 


